

report_export

Searching LOB 2702 for 2025

Conf #	Unit	Book Date	Arr Date	Dep Date	Nights	Source	Type	Gross Revenue	Running Total Rev	Running Total Nts
20258500	LOB 2702	11-16-2023	12-26-2024	03-01-2025	65	Pms	Monthly	4,156.49	4,156.49	65
20348779	LOB 2702	02-04-2025	03-03-2025	03-07-2025	4	Channel	Web	466.65	4,623.14	69
20348205	LOB 2702	02-01-2025	03-20-2025	03-23-2025	3	Channel	Web	642.60	5,265.74	72
20353926	LOB 2702	02-28-2025	03-26-2025	03-29-2025	3	Channel	Web	713.00	5,978.74	75
20344121	LOB 2702	01-08-2025	04-19-2025	04-26-2025	7	Channel	Web	1,324.80	7,303.54	82
20368057	LOB 2702	04-17-2025	05-15-2025	05-19-2025	4	Channel	Airbnb	592.42	7,895.96	86
20370610	LOB 2702	04-28-2025	05-19-2025	05-27-2025	8	Channel	Web	1,635.00	9,530.96	94
20361173	LOB 2702	03-23-2025	05-27-2025	06-01-2025	5	Channel	Web	1,359.00	10,889.96	99
20343474	LOB 2702	01-02-2025	06-01-2025	06-06-2025	5	Pms	Group IP	1,394.10	12,284.06	104
20382728	LOB 2702	06-07-2025	06-11-2025	06-15-2025	4	Channel	Web	722.70	13,006.76	108
20367747	LOB 2702	04-16-2025	06-15-2025	06-22-2025	7	Pms	Call Center	2,158.20	15,164.96	115
20385954	LOB 2702	06-16-2025	06-27-2025	07-02-2025	5	Channel	Web	1,206.00	16,370.96	120
20377810	LOB 2702	05-24-2025	07-02-2025	07-07-2025	5	Pms	Call Center	1,873.00	18,243.96	125
20390352	LOB 2702	06-28-2025	07-10-2025	07-13-2025	3	Channel	OTA	1,002.00	19,245.96	128
20345099	LOB 2702	01-15-2025	07-13-2025	07-19-2025	6	Channel	Web	2,126.00	21,371.96	134
20390146	LOB 2702	06-27-2025	07-19-2025	07-24-2025	5	Pms	Call Center	1,303.20	22,675.16	139
20373415	LOB 2702	05-08-2025	07-26-2025	07-30-2025	4	Channel	Web	1,254.00	23,929.16	143
20400564	LOB 2702	07-29-2025	07-30-2025	08-03-2025	4	Channel	OTA	1,101.45	25,030.61	147
20402934	LOB 2702	08-08-2025	08-08-2025	08-11-2025	3	Channel	Web	490.50	25,521.11	150
20350295	LOB 2702	02-11-2025	08-14-2025	08-17-2025	3	Pms	Group IP	568.65	26,089.76	153
20403716	LOB 2702	08-13-2025	08-20-2025	08-24-2025	4	Pms	Call Center	504.90	26,594.66	157
20398447	LOB 2702	07-22-2025	08-29-2025	09-02-2025	4	Pms	Call Center	970.20	27,564.86	161
20365097	LOB 2702	04-06-2025	10-06-2025	10-15-2025	9	Channel	Web	1,896.00	29,460.86	170
20412862	LOB 2702	09-28-2025	10-16-2025	10-19-2025	3	Channel	Web	395.00	29,855.86	173